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
foothills location. $1895/mo. renewa- 
ble lease. 1 st/last dep. 484-5683 or 
davidr@cfn.org 

4 bedroom house. 
1725 Mill St. $1500/mo. 

Mallard Properties. 465-3825 
Cute 3 bdrm, 13th & Mill 

H20, trash, off-street parking 
$350/mo. Avail, now, 434-6095 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www. capstone-dev. com 

One bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$395/mo. Parking, laundcy, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 
See! Economy plus comfort, con- 

venient. 1 bdrm. 735 E. 17th. 
$420/mo. 343-2114 or 344-1583. 

Ducks Village has spaces 
available. Call today! 485-7200. 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Jan. 17). All is not as it ap- 
pears this year. The more you learn, the more in- 
teresting life becomes. Just when you think you 
have it all figured out, something else changes. 
Might as well get used to it. Don't take anything 
for granted. Pay attention! 
To get the advantage, check the day s rating: 10 
is the easiest day. 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 6 
You're good at moving quickly. You see what 
needs to be done, and you do it. But don't trust 
that impulse now. Proceed with caution. What 
you see on the surface isn't all that's going on. 

TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 What 
would you have to do to get that promotion? If 
it's something you wouldn't feel good about, 
don't do it. But don't turn down an opportunity 
just because it's a stretch. That goes for whatev- 
er challenge you're contemplating. 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is a 6 All of a 
sudden you're running into problems. Some- 
thing that looked like a sure thing could go sour. 
It's harder to get your message across or to 
make the sale. Just wait a while. Things are 

changing. Pay attention. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is an 8 
Something you were hoping for is still just be- 
yond reach, and something you were worried 
about doesn't materialize. Stop focusing so hard 
on what might happen and enjoy what you've 
accomplished. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 It may be 
difficult to explain to a loved one why he or she 
can t have a treat. Expenses are running a little 
higher than anticipated. Promise a special, af- 
fordable adventure on Saturday. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is an 8 You 

and an older person your boss, teacher or one 
of your parents has been way too strict. You 
wouldn't mind normal rules, but this is exces- 
sive. But who listens'to you? This older person 
might, with somebody else on your side. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 6 You're 
scrambling to keep up. You're working overtime, 
and nothing is going right. You're running into 
all sorts of glitches, and there's only one more 

day to make your deadline. If only you'd worked 
instead of playing the first part of this week. Nah, 
it would have been this way anyway. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
You're luckier with love now than you are with 
money. You can promise your sweetheart the 
moon, but save the fancy presents for some oth- 
er time. Give each other encouragement instead, 
and dig in. You can weather a financial setback 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 6 
Things at home may be a mess, but conditions 
are shifting in your favor. By this weekend, 
everything will seem possible again. You will 
have solved this puzzle 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 8 
Hit the books! You'll learn that something you 
were worried about can't hurt you at all. You 
might decide to start avoiding something else. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 2G-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Stay pragmatic for a little while longer. Close the 
deal, and get it all down in writing. Take care of 
business. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 Is 
something happening that you don't agree with? 
Is an authority figure trying to push something 
through? Something that affects your life? Don't 
just sit there. Make lots of noise! 

Brand New 2 &3 Bedroom Units, 2 
stories w/lots of space! Great loca- 
tion, laundry, all appliances. $825 & 
$1150. Call Jordan 579-3604 

Campus Apts. Avail, now. 2 bdrm 
$550- $675. Month to month lease. 
343-8545. 

W. 27th. Great SE location! 
3-bedroom, close to everything. Co- 
zy, fireplace, hardwood floors, dish- 
washer. Pet possible. $795, renewa- 
ble lease. 1 st/last dep. 484-5683 or 
davidr@efn.org. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., gas fireplace, laundry hookups, 
covered parking, free cable, exer- 
cise room, tennis/basketball court, 
low energy cost & “super-good- 
cents” constructed $650.00 Cen- 
tennial & Kinsrow. 342-5735. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Laundry. Parking 
Call 485-7776 or 485-4029 

Oon K/ein Property fifymt, LLC g 
^85-7776 • f 30 f ferry § 

Brand new 1 bedroom. 
750 sq. ft. 1933 Garden Ave. 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825. 

Hampton Apartments. 2 bdrm 
fiat/townhouse style apts. Excellent 
Move-In Special/Free Rent! W/D. 
Call Willis 344-6540. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 

plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 
Call 683-2271 to view today. 

225 QUADS 

FREE RENT 
NICE QUADS 

walk to campus/laundry room 
security gates 

$275-$295-$315 
school year lease or month/month 

Call Bruce 485-5426 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

FIRST MONTH FREE! Close to 
campus. $295/month. Laundry, utilit- 
ies. 349-9990. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Upstairs room in 5 bdrm house. 
Cute, cozy, friendly atmosphere, 
close to UO, big yard. $250/mo. + 

utils. 686-1408. 

HUGE ROOM AVAILABLE in 11 
room 3-story historic house within a 
block of UO. No smokers. Charming 
decor, considerate housemates. Util- 
ities included, laundry facilities. Must 
see to appreciate. Call 461-0199. 

r SCKOFTHEKIRMS’ 1 

WE BUY DORM CONTRACTS! 
You pay the SAME AND get your own 

room. Many amenities! 
• Free utilities 
• Free high speed internet 
• Free cable TV in every room 
• Meals 6 days a week 
• Lounge area with big screen TV 
• Pool table 
• Huge party room 
• Weekly house cleaning service 

Co-ed, next door to Knight Library 
-Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. 

683.5880 

MOVE IN DISCOUNT 1/2 OFF 1ST 
MO. RENT! HUGE ROOM AVAILA- 
BLE*in 11 room 3-story historic 
house within a block of UO. No 
smokers. Charming decor, consider- 
ate housemates. Utilities included, 
laundry facilities. Must see to appre- 
ciate. Call 461-0199. 

Furnished room to rent for immedi- 
ate occupancy in S. Eugene home. 
Share newly remodeled, kitchen, 
bath, living room with 24 yr. old LCC 
female student. Off street parking, 
W/D avail. On bus line. $375 in- 
cludes utils. +internet. First, last 
+$100 cleaning dep. req. Call Dave 
or Mary Joy 343-6468. 

Large furnished sunny room. 
Cute house, quiet, near UO. $325 
includes utils. 686-3415. Avail. 2/1. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Restored 
Gorgeous 1 bdrm. apt. in 1920's 
brick house. Between campus & 
downtown. Part utility + parking in- 
cluded. Cat ok. $550 + fee/deposit. 
Call: 579-1568 days or 683-1610 
eves/weekends. 

238 SUBLETS 
Listen up peeps... 

Female needed to take over lease 
@ University Commons. Smell what 
I’m cookin? Hit me up on my celly. 
517-2843 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room available in huge, amenity-fil- 
led 3 story house. Very nice. $395. 
343-6383 or (541) 601-9558. 

Clean, Close, Cheap. 
3 blocks from campus. $285/mo. 
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